File Number

0000093380

0000093365

0000093344

0000093376

0000093362

0000089359

0000084322

0000093377

0000093348

REPORT NO. PN-2-191219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/19/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Construction
Permit

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Service

LPT

LPT

LPT

LPT

LPT

FM

FS

LPT

LPT

Call Sign

K310B-D

K32MK-D

K09ZR-D

K27NH-D

K250Y-D

KKLP

WTHT

K21NI-D

K07ZX-D

Facility ID  Station Type

69228

129879

167167

167145

63750

175839

24949

189313

167165

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

31

32

27

25

91.1

99.9

21

City, State

RANDOLPH, UT

PARK CITY, UT

WOODLAND &

KAMAS, UT

MORGAN, ETC.
, UT

SUMMIT
COUNTY, UT

PERRIS, CA

AUBURN, ME

WENDOVER,
uT

WOODLAND &
KAMAS, UT

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

UNIVERSITY OF
UTAH

SUMMIT COUNTY

SUMMIT COUNTY

UNIVERSITY OF

UTAH

SUMMIT COUNTY

EDUCATIONAL

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

12/17/2019

12/17/2019

12/17/2019

12/17/2019

12/17/2019

12/17/2019

MEDIA FOUNDATION

WBIN MEDIA CO.,
INC.

UNIVERSITY OF
UTAH

SUMMIT COUNTY

12/17/2019

12/17/2019

12/17/2019

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Page 1 of 3



REPORT NO. PN-2-191219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/19/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000093109 Minor FL NEW 197633 103.5 BAKERSFIELD, WEST BAKERSFIELD  12/17/2019  Granted
Modification CA HISPANIC
EDUCATION FAMILY
FUNDATION
0000073471 Renewal of FM WRLP 172446 Main 89.1 ORANGE, VA HARTLAND 12/17/2019  Granted
License INSTITUTE OF
HEALTH AND
EDUCATION, INC.
0000092669 License To FM KRNR 198798 Main 107.3 GOLDTHWAITE B Plus Broadcasting, 12/17/2019 Granted
Cover , TX LLC
0000093381 License To LPT KO8PW- 69096 Main 8 LAKETOWN, UNIVERSITY OF 12/17/2019  Granted
Cover D ETC., UT UTAH
0000087328 Minor FX K238CK 147702 97.7 HOISINGTON, EAGLE 12/17/2019  Granted
Modification KS COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.
0000093353 License To LPT K24MU-D 63764 Main 24 SUMMIT SUMMIT COUNTY 12/17/2019  Granted
Cover COUNTY, UT
0000086788 Minor FX W284DA 155174 104.7 CHICAGO, IL POLNET 12/17/2019  Granted
Modification COMMUNICATIONS,

LTD.

Page 2 of 3



Page 3 of 3



