Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000093380	License To Cover	LPT	K31OB-D	69228	Main	31	RANDOLPH, UT	UNIVERSITY OF UTAH	12/17/2019	Granted
0000093365	License To Cover	LPT	K32MK-D	129879	Main	32	PARK CITY, UT	SUMMIT COUNTY	12/17/2019	Granted
0000093344	License To Cover	LPT	K09ZR-D	167167	Main	9	WOODLAND & KAMAS, UT	SUMMIT COUNTY	12/17/2019	Granted
0000093376	License To Cover	LPT	K27NH-D	167145	Main	27	MORGAN, ETC. , UT	UNIVERSITY OF UTAH	12/17/2019	Granted
0000093362	License To Cover	LPT	K25OY-D	63750	Main	25	SUMMIT COUNTY, UT	SUMMIT COUNTY	12/17/2019	Granted
0000089359	License To Cover	FM	KKLP	175839	Main	91.1	PERRIS, CA	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	12/17/2019	Granted
0000084322	Construction Permit	FS	WTHT	24949	Main	99.9	AUBURN, ME	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	12/17/2019	Granted
0000093377	License To Cover	LPT	K21NI-D	189313		21	WENDOVER, UT	UNIVERSITY OF UTAH	12/17/2019	Granted
0000093348	License To Cover	LPT	K07ZX-D	167165	Main	7	WOODLAND & KAMAS, UT	SUMMIT COUNTY	12/17/2019	Granted

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000093109	Minor Modification	FL	NEW	197633		103.5	BAKERSFIELD, CA	WEST BAKERSFIELD HISPANIC EDUCATION FAMILY FUNDATION	12/17/2019	Granted
0000073471	Renewal of License	FM	WRLP	172446	Main	89.1	ORANGE, VA	HARTLAND INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND EDUCATION, INC.	12/17/2019	Granted
0000092669	License To Cover	FM	KRNR	198798	Main	107.3	GOLDTHWAITE , TX	B Plus Broadcasting, LLC	12/17/2019	Granted
0000093381	License To Cover	LPT	K08PW- D	69096	Main	8	LAKETOWN, ETC., UT	UNIVERSITY OF UTAH	12/17/2019	Granted
0000087328	Minor Modification	FX	K238CK	147702		97.7	HOISINGTON, KS	EAGLE COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	12/17/2019	Granted
0000093353	License To Cover	LPT	K24MU-D	63764	Main	24	SUMMIT COUNTY, UT	SUMMIT COUNTY	12/17/2019	Granted
0000086788	Minor Modification	FX	W284DA	155174		104.7	CHICAGO, IL	POLNET COMMUNICATIONS, LTD.	12/17/2019	Granted